SAW Components
SAW Resonator for Wireless Remote Control Receivers                  DSF433.92A04-SS34
Data Sheet
Version050514-F433.92A04S34  - 1 -
1. Package Dimension  Unit: mm
2. Electronic Characteristics                   Electrostatic Sensitive Device (ESD)
Item Units Minimum Typical Maximum
Center Frequency (fo) MHz —— 433.92 ——
Insertion Loss
 433.76MHz ~ 434.08MHz
dB
——
3.0
5.0
Pass Band
 433.76 ~ 434.08 MHz
 433.74 ~ 434.10 MHz
 433.70 ~ 434.14 MHz
dB
dB
dB
——
——
——
1.1
1.4
1.5
2.0
3.0
6.0
3dB Bandwidth KHz 600 750 850
Relative Attenuation (Relative to
ILmin)
 10.00 ~ 414.00MHz
 414.00 ~ 423.50MHz
 423.50 ~ 431.72MHz
 431.72 ~ 432.12MHz
 432.12 ~ 433.10MHz
 434.92 ~ 442.00MHz
 442.00 ~ 500.00MHz
 500.00 ~ 700.00MHz
 700.00 ~ 1000.00MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
42.0
39.0
29.0
26.0
17.0
14.0
35.0
40.0
48.0
45.0
41.0
34.0
35.0
21.0
15.0
37.0
42.0
52.0
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
Impedance at 433.92MHz
  Input: Zin = Rin // Cin
  Output: Zout = Rout//Cout
Ω
//pF
——
——
150//4.7
150//4.7
——
——
Turnover Temperature
Turnover Frequency
Temperature Coefficient
℃
MHz
Ppm/
10
——
——
25
433.92
0.033
40
——
——
Pin No.  Function
  1     Input Ground
2  Input
5  Output
6  Output Ground
4,8    Case-Ground
3,7    to be Grounded